
                   Sensory and communication needs are deeply connected. Focusing on one
               without the other is like placing a band-aid over a deeper need—it may help
temporarily, but it doesn’t address the root.  Our trainings and resources offer
practical strategies that truly meet these needs, paired with engaging stories that
empower children to express themselves, regulate their emotions, and build
meaningful connections.

Sensory Books By Lizzy
Empowering Every Child & Adult: One Sensory Story At A Time
Elizabeth Bortz, M.S.CCC-SLP

Why Sensory & Language Matter

Services & Support  We Provide

Free Virtual PD Opportunity
Your team can receive a 1-hour
LIVE, virtual, sensory-focused
training with a bulk purchase of
200+ books (a $2,500 value)

Available in English & Spanish.  
These books allow children to
see their needs represented in
books, through relatable
characters and calming,
therapeutic strategies.

Virtual & In Person PD/Trainings
   1 Hour:
      ($2,500 PD fee or free 1 hr PD with 200+ bulk book purchases)

Sensory Needs 101: Practical Tools for
Immediate Support
From Overwhelmed to Empowered:  Sensory
Tools for Every

   3 Hour:                                                
Connect, Regulate, Communicate:  A
Sensory-Based Approach for School
Professionals
Exploring Behaviors Through A Different Lens

  5 Hour:
Sensory Solutions for Educators &
Therapists:  Building Capacity, Meeting
Needs, and Reducing Stress
Effective Sensory & Communication
Strategies for Early Childhood Teams

Sensory Books By Lizzy Series

Children Learn To:
Ask for sensory strategies
Communicate without behaviors
Build self-awareness skills
Advocate for their needs
Use AAC to express thoughts,
feelings, and needs

Sensory Books By Lizzy Series

We look forward to educating and empowering your team!

Let’s Connect!

ryan@booksbylizzy.com

(443) 832-8480

sensorybooksbylizzy.com

Equip your team with tools, resources,
knowledge, and strategies they need to
effectively met children’s sensory and
communication needs.  

Bulk Book Pricing (Paperback)
Quantity            Price Per book               Total
100
200
400
600
800

$19
$18
$16
$15
$14

$1900
$3600
$6400
$9,000
$11,200

*Additional Classes available, *Pricing per class vary, 
*Subject to trainer availability, *In-person may be available based on
distance and trainer availability, additional expenses may apply depending
on distance.

($3,000 fee)

($4,000 fee)


