

# **Sensory Books By Lizzy**

Empowering Every Child & Adult: One Sensory Story At A Time Elizabeth Bortz, M.S.CCC-SLP

## Why Sensory & Language Matter

Sensory and communication needs are deeply connected. Focusing on one without the other is like placing a band-aid over a deeper need—it may help temporarily, but it doesn't address the root. Our trainings and resources offer practical strategies that truly meet these needs, paired with engaging stories that empower children to express themselves, regulate their emotions, and build meaningful connections.

# Services & Support We Provide



## **Free Virtual PD Opportunity**

Your team can receive a 1-hour LIVE, virtual, sensory-focused training with a bulk purchase of 200+ books (a \$2,500 value)



Available in English & Spanish. These books allow children to see their needs represented in books, through relatable characters and calming, therapeutic strategies.

Virtual & In Person PD/Trainings

#### 1 Hour

(\$2,500 PD fee or free 1 hr PD with 200+ bulk book purchases)

- Sensory Needs 101: Practical Tools for Immediate Support
- From Overwhelmed to Empowered: Sensory Tools for Every

#### 3 Hour: (\$3,000 fee)

- Connect, Regulate, Communicate: A Sensory-Based Approach for School Professionals
- Exploring Behaviors Through A Different Lens **5 Hour.** (\$4,000 fee)
- Sensory Solutions for Educators & Therapists: Building Capacity, Meeting Needs, and Reducing Stress
- Effective Sensory & Communication Strategies for Early Childhood Teams

\*Additional Classes available, \*Pricing per class vary, \*Subject to trainer availability, \*In-person may be available based on distance and trainer availability, additional expenses may apply depending on distance

### **Children Learn To:**

- Ask for sensory strategies
- Communicate without behaviors
- Build self-awareness skills
- Advocate for their needs
- Use AAC to express thoughts, feelings, and needs



## **Sensory Books By Lizzy Series**

Bulk Book Pricing (Paperback)		
Quantity	Price Per book	Total
100	\$19	\$1900
200	\$18	\$3600
400	\$16	\$6400
600	\$15	\$9,000
800	\$14	\$11,200

Equip your team with tools, resources, knowledge, and strategies they need to effectively met children's sensory and communication needs.

#### **Let's Connect!**



ryan@booksbylizzy.com



(443) 832-8480



sensorybooksbylizzy.com